Ubersicht Minibagger 16.10.2025

Bild

Hersteller /

Typ /

Tragkraft

Bobcat

E 20 Z (long-reach)
0

Bobcat
E 20 Z (long-reach)
0

Bobcat
E17V
0

Baujahr /
B.std.

2024
273

2024
459

2022
531

Endk.pr.

EUR
27.900,00

EUR
24.900,00

EUR
19.900,00

Mast / Antrieb
Hubhohe /
Bauhohe

0
2299

2299

2297

Ausstattung

3. Ventil, 4. Ventil,
Arbeitsscheinwerfer
hinten,
Arbeitsscheinwerfer
vorn, Heizung,
Vollkabine

3. Ventil, 4. Ventil,
Arbeitsscheinwerfer
vorn, Heizung,
Vollkabine

3. Ventil,
Arbeitsscheinwerfer
hinten,
Arbeitsscheinwerfer
vorn, Heizung,
Vollkabine

Anbaugerate

Komm.

6276-62

6275-92

56233-16
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